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PLEASE READ ALL INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM

APPLIGATION FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE :
Glenda E. Hood S
FOR Secretary of State ™ FILED
REINSTATEMENT DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT # H76244

1. Corporation Name

J. FRANK COMPANY

Principal Place of Business Mailing Address
3839 HOPKINS ST. 3859 HOPKINS ST.
PO BOX 12785 PO BOX 12785
PENSAGOLA FL 32505 PENSACOLA FL 32505 ") @a? }qu oy ‘3 _
s us ACIISTATERIENT 07-0y

i above addresses are incorrect in any way, line through incorrect information and enter correction below. A T U T
2. New Principal Office Address, i Applicable 3. New Mailing Office Address, If Applicable 4. Date Incorporated or Qualified

To Do Business in Florida
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apl. #, etc. 09/16”985
5. FE! Number Applied Eor

Ciy&State ] | City & State 59-2633184 Not Applicable

_ i 6. g eq pdditional Fee required
Zip Country Zp Country GERTIFICATE OF STATUS DESIRED [ | aie

7. Names and Street Addresses of Each Officer and/or Director {Florida nonprofit corporations must list at least 3 directors)

T | proprbriciensd ; e e Sha . oty /stte 2
PD  |BROUSSARD, KAY. BULLARD 10135 SINTON DRIVE PENSACOLA FL
."\..3 2 ‘l—E (": 1_1"\.1_4: —
jDHdDDr 546
03/16/04--01093-~103 4150, 00

8. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 9. Name and Address of New Registered Agent
Name g
~
BROUSSARD, KAY Sireet Address (P.O, Box Number is Noi Acceptable) 2
3859 HOPKINS ST - : b
PENSACOLA FL 32505 - - - - Suita, Apt. #,Etc. . - = S
Ed
City SFtaIt-e Zip Code

10. |, being appointed the registered agent of the above narmed corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of Section 607.0505, F.S. or 617.0505, F.S.

Date f

—

11. 1 certify that | am an officer or directoUor the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this apb!ication as provided for in chapter 607 or 617, F.S. | further certify that when filing
this reinsta!gment application, the reason for dissolution has been eliminated, the corporate name satisfies the requirements of section 607.0401 or 617.0401, F.5., that all fees

owed by tha corporation have been paid and the names of individuals listed on this form do not gualify for an exemption under section 119.07(3}(i), F.S. The information indicated
on this application is true and accurate, and my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under cath.

Ky BrouseD

SIGNATURE: Y75

SIGNATURE TYPED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER O& DIRECTOR

Signature of Y/ yrE ‘
Registerad Age}nt A

REGISTERED AGENT MUST SIGN

ek f DA

. Date Daytime Phane #
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- FRANK 0.

custom iron designs

March 9,2004
Division of Corporations
PO Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314-6327

Subject: Document# H76244
(Reinstatement)

Reference: Letter of June "13,2003 (Request for Penalty Abatement)
Notice of Certificate Revocation dated September 19,2003

Dear Sir or Madam:

When reviewing items for our 2003 corporate tax return, it was noticed that
your notice of Certificate Revocation was in our files.

When we called Division of Corporations to review our status, we were
informed that our check in the amount of $150.00 was accepted but our
letter requesting consideration of penalty abatement was not shown as being
received or acted upon.

The representative advised me to mail application for reingtatement along
with a check in the amount if $150.00 and include a copy of June 13,2003
letter. T hope this action will enable our reinstatement. [fafou require any
further information or elect to deny our request for penalty abatement please
let.me know. [ Phone (850) 432-4966 FAX (850-432-9179 ]

Your consideration of this matter is greatly appreciated.

Sincerely,

%%AWMM )3, 202 /

Kay Broussard, President W%( W
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J FRANK (0.

custom iron designs

June 13,2003

Division of Corporations
P.C. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Subject: Request for Abatement of Late Filing Penalty

Reference: Document # H76244
J Frank Company

Dear Sir or Madam:
My request for abatement of penalty charges is based on the following:
- My health has been poor for the last several months with my physician still
changing medications and performing tests to correct my symptoms that include

severe hot flashes with extreme fatigue and loss of concentration.

- My personal life has also been in disarray due to family crises and a frightening
slowdown in new orders for the business.

- Finally, the business was broken into with vandalism and theft. (Reference
Pensacola Police Case No. 004463) This action left our office in total confusion and
we are still sorting through files to bring things back into some degree of order.

-My filing has been timely in.all previous years to the best of my recollection and I hope

you will take my past performance into account and give favorable response to my -
abatement request.

Thank you for consideration of this matter.

, President



